provided the possession is actual and exclusive, open and visible, continuous and peaceable, and hostile 
and adverse (without the permission of the owner). 

Количественные и порядковые числительные. Хронологические даты. Дроби. 

Количественные: 2,035,325 words (two million, thirty five 
thousand, three hundred and twenty-five words) 

2.035.325 слов 

1,201 books (one thousand two hundred books = 
twelve hundred books) 

1201 книга 

№№ комнат, домов, 
трамваев и т. д. 

on page 305 (three hundred and five = three-o-
five) 

на странице 305 

to take the 134 bus (the one three four bus) ехать автобусом 134 
Хронологические 
даты 

in 1900 (in nineteen hundred) в 1900 году 

in 1905 (in nineteen five) в 1905 году 
 in 1958 (in nineteen fifty eight) в 1958 году